## RECEIVED JUN 18 2018

## Lemhi County Treasurer's Report of Water Master Collections Department of Water Resources

Eastern Region

Terri J. Morton

, Auditor

Clint Anders , Water Master 13 Gott Ln Salmon, ID 83467 75-A Jesse Creek, Water District Lemhi County, Idaho.

Dear Sirs:

I, Mary Ann Heiser, Treasurer of Lemhi County, Idaho do hereby report to your water assessments collected by me during the month of May 30, 2018, through June 10, 2018 Season of 2018, and since my last tatement.

Receipt No.

Received From

Water Charges Other Charges TOTAL PAID

75-A00014

Stan Morgan C/O Robert Morgan

\$25.00

\$25.00

**TOTAL PAID** 

\$25.00

\$0.00

\$25.00

Dated: June 10, 2018

Respectfully Submitted, Mary Ann Heiser, Treasurer

## **Lemhi County Treasurer's Report of Water Master Collections**

Terri J. Morton , Auditor

Clint Anders , Water Master 13 Gott Ln Salmon, ID 83467 75-A Jesse Creek, Water District Lemhi County , Idaho.

Dear Sirs:

I, Mary Ann Heiser, Treasurer of Lemhi County, Idaho do hereby report to your water assessments collected by me during the month of <u>May 21, 2018, through May 29, 2018</u> Season of 2018, and since my last tatement.

Receipt No.Received FromWater ChargesOther ChargesTOTAL PAID75-A00011John Goodman & Sherri Lukens\$25.00\$25.00

**TOTAL PAID** 

\$25.00 \$0.00 \$25.00

Dated: May 29, 2018

Respectfully Submitted, Mary Ann Heiser, Treasurer

TCUL Depu

## **Lemhi County Treasurer's Report of Water Master Collections**

Terri J. Morton

, Auditor

Clint Anders

, Water Master

13 Gott Ln

Salmon, ID 83467

75-A Jesse Creek, Water District

Lemhi County, Idaho.

Dear Sirs:

I, Mary Ann Heiser, Treasurer of Lemhi County, Idaho do hereby report to your water assessments collected by me during the month of May 14, 2018, through May 20, 2018 Season of 2018, and since my last tatement.

Receipt No. 75-A00004

Received From Robert Blackadar Water Charges Other Charges TOTAL PAID

\$317.16

\$317.16

**TOTAL PAID** 

\$317.16

\$0.00

\$317.16

Dated: May 20, 2018

Respectfully Submitted, Mary Ann Heiser, Treasurer